
 

Friday 30 November 

Monday 3 - Tuesday 4 December 

Tuesday 4 December 

Wednesday 5 December 

Thursday 6 December 

Thursday 13 December 

Friday 14 December 

Monday 17 December 

Wednesday 19 December 

Thursday 20 December 

 

LETTER FROM THE PRINCIPAL  

Thursday, 29 November 2018 

Student Absences 

Phone: 6228 1339 

Or email 

new.town.primary@education.tas.gov.au 



LOST PROPERTY  

SCHOLASTIC BOOKCLUB  

Tuesday 4 December .  

LAUNCHING INTO LEARN ING  

Launching into Learning End of Year 

Celebration 

Where:

When:

Time:

What to bring: 
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Schools Triathlon Challenge 

Champions Carnival Competitors 

FROM THE SCHOOL ASSO �&�,�$�7�,�2�1�«�« 

Night on the Green 

Next meeting: 

2019 ENROLMENTS  


